Candidates for the Alabama State Democratic Executive Committee

Name District Gender
Audrey Mitchell 1 Female
Elaine Mokwunye 1 Female
Leonard Eugene Skipworth 1 Male
Sharon Johnson-King 2 Female
Bobby Pride 2 Male
Tori Bailey 3 Female
Jose V. Figueroa-Cifuentes 3 Male
Anthony L. Gunn 3 Male
Amy Burks 4 Female
Lisa Handback 4 Female
Suzanne Johnson 4 Female
Janine Maria Jordan 4 Female
Okaeri "Oky" Hernandez 4 Male
Hanu Karlapalem 4 Male
Sharon Waddle 5 Female
James E. Lucas 5 Male
Benard Simelton 6 Male
Mike Smith 6 Male
Melvina Taylor Watkins 7 Female
Kenneth A. Brackins 7 Male
Ernestine Bell Elliott 8 Female
Sabrina M. Helm 8 Female
Rex Cheatham 8 Male
Mark Anderson Giriffin 8 Male
Sabrina Lyle 9 Female
Debra Nelson 9 Female
Claudette C. Owens 9 Female
Clint Brown 9 Male
George Hearring 9 Male
Tonjalyn Buchanan-Owens 10 Female
Stephanie McGlothin Greene 10 Female
Blair Northcutt 10 Female
David James Mackey 10 Male
Mary Norton Bentley 11 Female
Rodney Basenburg 11 Male
Joshua Jackson Freeman 12 Male
Shelia M. Google 13 Female
Robert T. "Bob" Wilson Jr. 13 Male
Kathryn A. Thomas 14 Female
Darron Mitchell 14 Male
Karen Dunn Burks 15 Female



Eric S. Burks

Carolyn "CiCi" Culpepper
Judith "Judy" Taylor
James L. Taylor

John Dodd

Heather Crowder Cade
Charles A. Dale

Rick Neighbors

Laura Hall

Will Culver

Randy B. Kelley

Cindi Cassis Branham
Martha Lynn Sherrod
Alex East

Tom Ryan

Eddie Sherrod

Sara Bradley

Jeanette Jones

Lane Clemons

Parker Giriffith

Jason M. Jones
Vanessa Fletcher-Davis
William L. Krause

L. Stuart Vance

Toni H. McGriff

David McGriff

Paula Manning MacDougall
Ulysses Grant Williams
Eddgra Fallin

Amy Leigh Shadoin
Ramon Santiago

Dana J. Davis

Susan McKenney
Dustin J. Hollaway
Mary Carstarphen Kelley
Kirkland Back

James Parker Jr.
Jeffery Washington
Sheila Degan Gilbert
David Talley

Vernon L. Sanders I
Essence Drake

Lee Lindsay

15
16
16
16
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
25
26
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
30
31
31

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male



Alberta C. McCrory
David E. Reddick
Dolores "Dee" Crumly
Tiffani Ferrell

Harry Gilliam

Thelma O. Jones
Beverly Williams
Jesse J. Frazier
Colten Robertson

Jim Williams

Michelle R. French
Katie Payne Walton
Charles Brandon Bagley
Tracy Clifton Burkett
Frankie Stimpson Trammell
Lanny Franklin Starr
Betty N. Barnes

Pam Howard
Christopher Taylor
Bradley Turner

Cheryl Olin

Chris Nelson

Sheila Hall

Keneshia Allison Henderson
Kenneth R. Allison Sr.
Marsha S. Sturdevant
Doug Hoffman

Victor Kimbrough
Ebone T. Green
Dawn DuPree Kelley
Felicia Stewart
Courtney French
Ralph Young

Martha Dawson

Bill Dawson

Jordan Pittman

Paige Horace

Louise Jones
Alexandria Parrish
Danny Evans

Haeden Burleson Wright
Bobby "CP" Pierson
Carrie Goza

32
32
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
37
38
38
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
44
45
45
46
46
46
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
50

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female



Joshua Carter
Jennifer L. Greer
John Wesley Garst
Jasmine Fells
Niaya T. Nelms
Yvette M. Richardson
Shelia Smoot

Joi L. Travis

John W. Rogers Jr.
Violet Edwards
Anthony Daniels
Christopher Lee
Laura Gilmour
Gaynell Hendricks
Julia Juarez

Elias Hendricks, Jr.
Ryan Jones

Mike Rudulph
Doug Turner

Sarah E. "Sarah Beth" Conkle

Varrie Johnson

Josh Coleman

Henry Gedson

Herman L. Jones

Ves Marable

Joseph K. May

Keith O. Williams
Antwon Bernard Womack
Kimberly Alexander
Latricia Crusoe

Elaine Holifield

Aquilla Stanback
Carolyn Hudson Wilson
Grover Dunn

Earl Hilliard, Jr.

Velma Johnson

JoAnn Hall Logan
Nathan Logan, Jr.
Bruce L. Taylor

Kamala Burks
LaShaun Hunter-Brown
Tarji Ransaw

Brandon McCray

50
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
58

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male



Demetria Doughty
Ladune White
Adarris May

Michel Eugene Miller
Michael Moore
Eyrika L. Parker

Eric Hall

David Russell

Linda D. Lee
Jennifer Taylor

Sue Thompson
Robert R. Thomas
Donna Murphy Foster
Jordan Murphy
Carol Y. Conner
Mona Ochoa-Horshok
Stan Glasscox

Alicia Spomer
Maurice Horsey
Joannee Barnes
Dorothy Dolasky
Larry Washington
Abina Billups
LouDell Bryant
Collins Pettaway, Il
Barbara Turner
Derek E. Pugh

Jo Celeste Pettway
William Pompey
Tasha Coryell
Beverly Gordon

Lisa M. Young

Bill Foster

Judy M Hayes
Bettye R. Maye
Herbert Lavender
Thomas O. Moore, Sr.
Johnnie M. Knott

Arthur L. Crawford, Sr.

Leslie Tyus
Jack Jacobs
lesha Brooks
Tyna D. Davis

59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
63
63
63
64
64
65
66
66
67
67
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
73
73
74
74

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female



Tabitha Isner
La'Queta Savage

Cliff Andrews

Quentin Burke

Warren L. Davis
Amerika Blair

Mary Louise Briers
James R. Lawlor, IV
Joe M. Reed

Tammy Knight Fleming
Sheena Gamble

Janet Y. Buskey
Kathleen Kirkpatrick
Joe L. Reed

James R. Ward
Kandis Daramola
Brenda DeRamus Coleman
Glenn L. Allen

Zack Buckner

Nancy Carlton Bendinger
Laticia T. Khalif

Aletia Wax Thomas
Rosario Thomas
Jesse "J W" Brannen
Rebecca Marion

Ira J. Moss

Messiah Williams-Cole
Jacquelyn E Carlisle
Fred Gray, Jr.
Jasponica Florence
Patsy Boyd-Parker
Jamie Lowe

Harriet D Matthews Tolbert
Ralph McKinnon
Annie W. Atkins
Charles Atkins Jr.

Teretha Jean Federick James

Charles Dismuke
Vickie D. Moore
Rufus Lee

Monica Denise Riley
Beulah Cook
Allyson Holland

74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
89
90
90

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female



George Cook
Jerrold A. Whitehurst
Jacquelyn L. Denson
Jackie Woods
Marianela Gonzalez
Arlissa E. Minniefield
Eric Clark Davis

Eric Minniefield
Chrissie Hines

Alec D. Barnett Jr.
Kathryn N. Cunningham
John Bednarczyk
Eartha R. Martin
Amber Smith

Willie J. Williams I
Virginia Edington
Mary B. Morris
James Gordon

Ben Harris

Carletta Davis
Napoleon Bracy, Jr.
Charles E. Lambert
Verijilya "Jyl" Hughes
Pamela J. Laffitte
Elizabeth Smith Lakey
Herman Thomas
Charles W. Holloway
Lula Albert

Joshua Brown
Wilecia Wright
Henry Brewster
Willie E. Tolbert Jr.
Linda C. Roland

Eric Beck

Darius V. Evans
Ruby A. Staten
Charlie Staten

90
91
92
92
93
93
93
93
94
94
95
95
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
100
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
105
105

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male



