Candidates for the Al	abama State	Democratic Executive Committee
Name	District	Gender
Audrey Mitchell	1	Female
Elaine Mokwunye	1	Female
Leonard Eugene Skipworth	1	Male
Sharon Johnson-King	2	Female
Bobby Pride	2	Male
Tori Bailey	3	Female
Jose V. Figueroa-Cifuentes	3	Male
Anthony L. Gunn	3	Male
Amy Burks	4	Female
Lisa Handback	4	Female
Suzanne Johnson	4	Female
Janine Maria Jordan	4	Female
Okaeri "Oky" Hernandez	4	Male
Hanu Karlapalem	4	Male
Sharon Waddle	5	Female
James E. Lucas	5	Male
Benard Simelton	6	Male
Mike Smith	6	Male
Melvina Taylor Watkins	7	Female
Kenneth A. Brackins	7	Male
Ernestine Bell Elliott	8	Female
Sabrina M. Helm	8	Female
Rex Cheatham	8	Male
Mark Anderson Griffin	8	Male
Sabrina Lyle	9	Female
Debra Nelson	9	Female
Claudette C. Owens	9	Female
Clint Brown	9	Male
George Hearring	9	Male
Tonjalyn Buchanan-Owens	10	Female
Stephanie McGlothin Greene	10	Female
Blair Northcutt	10	Female
David James Mackey	10	Male
Mary Norton Bentley	11	Female
Rodney Basenburg	11	Male
Joshua Jackson Freeman	12	Male
Shelia M. Google	13	Female
Robert T. "Bob" Wilson Jr.	13	Male
Kathryn A. Thomas	14	Female
Darron Mitchell	14	Male
Karen Dunn Burks	15	Female

Eric S. Burks	15	Male
Carolyn "CiCi" Culpepper	16	Female
Judith "Judy" Taylor	16	Female
James L. Taylor	16	Male
John Dodd	17	Male
Heather Crowder Cade	18	Female
Charles A. Dale	18	Male
Rick Neighbors	18	Male
Laura Hall	19	Female
Will Culver	19	Male
Randy B. Kelley	19	Male
Cindi Cassis Branham	20	Female
Martha Lynn Sherrod	20	Female
Alex East	20	Male
Tom Ryan	20	Male
Eddie Sherrod	20	Male
Sara Bradley	21	Female
Jeanette Jones	21	Female
Lane Clemons	21	Male
Parker Griffith	21	Male
Jason M. Jones	21	Male
Vanessa Fletcher-Davis	22	Female
William L. Krause	22	Male
L. Stuart Vance	22	Male
Toni H. McGriff	23	Female
David McGriff	23	Male
Paula Manning MacDougall	24	Female
Ulysses Grant Williams	24	Male
Eddgra Fallin	25	Female
Amy Leigh Shadoin	25	Female
Ramon Santiago	25	Male
Dana J. Davis	26	Female
Susan McKenney	27	Female
Dustin J. Hollaway	27	Male
Mary Carstarphen Kelley	28	Female
Kirkland Back	28	Female
James Parker Jr.	28	Male
Jeffery Washington	28	Male
Sheila Degan Gilbert	29	Female
David Talley	29	Male
Vernon L. Sanders II	30	Male
Essence Drake	31	Female
Lee Lindsay	31	Male

Alberta C. McCrory	32	Female
David E. Reddick	32	Male
Dolores "Dee" Crumly	35	Female
Tiffani Ferrell	35	Female
Harry Gilliam	35	Male
Thelma O. Jones	36	Female
Beverly Williams	36	Female
Jesse J. Frazier	36	Male
Colten Robertson	36	Male
Jim Williams	36	Male
Michelle R. French	37	Female
Katie Payne Walton	38	Female
Charles Brandon Bagley	38	Male
Tracy Clifton Burkett	39	Female
Frankie Stimpson Trammell	39	Female
Lanny Franklin Starr	39	Male
Betty N. Barnes	40	Female
Pam Howard	40	Female
Christopher Taylor	40	Male
Bradley Turner	40	Male
Cheryl Olin	41	Female
Chris Nelson	41	Male
Sheila Hall	42	Female
Keneshia Allison Henderson	42	Female
Kenneth R. Allison Sr.	42	Male
Marsha S. Sturdevant	43	Female
Doug Hoffman	43	Male
Victor Kimbrough	44	Male
Ebone T. Green	45	Female
Dawn DuPree Kelley	45	Female
Felicia Stewart	46	Female
Courtney French	46	Male
Ralph Young	46	Male
Martha Dawson	47	Female
Bill Dawson	47	Male
Jordan Pittman	47	Male
Paige Horace	48	Female
Louise Jones	48	Female
Alexandria Parrish	48	Female
Danny Evans	48	Male
Haeden Burleson Wright	49	Female
Bobby "CP" Pierson	49	Male
Carrie Goza	50	Female

Joshua Carter	50	Male
Jennifer L. Greer	51	Female
John Wesley Garst	51	Male
Jasmine Fells	52	Female
Niaya T. Nelms	52	Female
Yvette M. Richardson	52	Female
Shelia Smoot	52	Female
Joi L. Travis	52	Female
John W. Rogers Jr.	52	Male
Violet Edwards	53	Female
Anthony Daniels	53	Male
Christopher Lee	53	Male
Laura Gilmour	54	Female
Gaynell Hendricks	54	Female
Julia Juarez	54	Female
Elias Hendricks, Jr.	54	Male
Ryan Jones	54	Male
Mike Rudulph	54	Male
Doug Turner	54	Male
Sarah E. "Sarah Beth" Conkle	55	Female
Varrie Johnson	55	Female
Josh Coleman	55	Male
Henry Gedson	55	Male
Herman L. Jones	55	Male
Ves Marable	55	Male
Joseph K. May	55	Male
Keith O. Williams	55	Male
Antwon Bernard Womack	55	Male
Kimberly Alexander	56	Female
Latricia Crusoe	56	Female
Elaine Holifield	56	Female
Aquilla Stanback	56	Female
Carolyn Hudson Wilson	56	Female
Grover Dunn	56	Male
Earl Hilliard, Jr.	56	Male
Velma Johnson	57	Female
JoAnn Hall Logan	57	Female
Nathan Logan, Jr.	57	Male
Bruce L. Taylor	57	Male
Kamala Burks	58	Female
LaShaun Hunter-Brown	58	Female
Tarji Ransaw	58	Female
Brandon McCray	58	Male

Demetria Doughty	59	Female
LaJune White	59	Female
Adarris May	59	Male
Michel Eugene Miller	59	Male
Michael Moore	59	Male
Eyrika L. Parker	60	Female
Eric Hall	60	Male
David Russell	60	Male
Linda D. Lee	61	Female
Jennifer Taylor	61	Female
Sue Thompson	61	Female
Robert R. Thomas	61	Male
Donna Murphy Foster	62	Female
Jordan Murphy	62	Male
Carol Y. Conner	63	Female
Mona Ochoa-Horshok	63	Female
Stan Glasscox	63	Male
Alicia Spomer	64	Female
Maurice Horsey	64	Male
Joannee Barnes	65	Female
Dorothy Dolasky	66	Female
Larry Washington	66	Male
Abina Billups	67	Female
LouDell Bryant	67	Female
Collins Pettaway, III	67	Male
Barbara Turner	68	Female
Derek E. Pugh	68	Male
Jo Celeste Pettway	69	Female
William Pompey	69	Male
Tasha Coryell	70	Female
Beverly Gordon	70	Female
Lisa M. Young	70	Female
Bill Foster	70	Male
Judy M Hayes	71	Female
Bettye R. Maye	71	Female
Herbert Lavender	71	Male
Thomas O. Moore, Sr.	71	Male
Johnnie M. Knott	72	Female
Arthur L. Crawford, Sr.	72	Male
Leslie Tyus	73	Female
Jack Jacobs	73	Male
lesha Brooks	74	Female
Tyna D. Davis	74	Female

Tabitha Isner	74	Female
La'Queta Savage	74	Female
Cliff Andrews	74	Male
Quentin Burke	74	Male
Warren L. Davis	74	Male
Amerika Blair	75	Female
Mary Louise Briers	75	Female
James R. Lawlor, IV	75	Male
Joe M. Reed	75	Male
Tammy Knight Fleming	76	Female
Sheena Gamble	76	Female
Janet Y. Buskey	77	Female
Kathleen Kirkpatrick	77	Female
Joe L. Reed	77	Male
James R. Ward	77	Male
Kandis Daramola	78	Female
Brenda DeRamus Coleman	78	Female
Glenn L. Allen	78	Male
Zack Buckner	78	Male
Nancy Carlton Bendinger	79	Female
Laticia T. Khalif	79	Female
Aletia Wax Thomas	79	Female
Rosario Thomas	79	Male
Jesse "J W" Brannen	80	Male
Rebecca Marion	81	Female
Ira J. Moss	81	Male
Messiah Williams-Cole	81	Male
Jacquelyn E Carlisle	82	Female
Fred Gray, Jr.	82	Male
Jasponica Florence	83	Female
Patsy Boyd-Parker	83	Female
Jamie Lowe	83	Male
Harriet D Matthews Tolbert	84	Female
Ralph McKinnon	84	Male
Annie W. Atkins	85	Female
Charles Atkins Jr.	85	Male
Teretha Jean Federick James	86	Female
Charles Dismuke	86	Male
Vickie D. Moore	87	Female
Rufus Lee	87	Male
Monica Denise Riley	89	Female
Beulah Cook	90	Female
Allyson Holland	90	Female

George Cook	90	Male
Jerrold A. Whitehurst	91	Male
Jacquelyn L. Denson	92	Female
Jackie Woods	92	Male
Marianela González	93	Female
Arlissa E. Minniefield	93	Female
Eric Clark Davis	93	Male
Eric Minniefield	93	Male
Chrissie Hines	94	Female
Alec D. Barnett Jr.	94	Male
Kathryn N. Cunningham	95	Female
John Bednarczyk	95	Male
Eartha R. Martin	96	Female
Amber Smith	96	Female
Willie J. Williams II	96	Male
Virginia Edington	97	Female
Mary B. Morris	97	Female
James Gordon	97	Male
Ben Harris	97	Male
Carletta Davis	98	Female
Napoleon Bracy, Jr.	98	Male
Charles E. Lambert	98	Male
Verjilya "Jyl" Hughes	99	Female
Pamela J. Laffitte	99	Female
Elizabeth Smith Lakey	99	Female
Herman Thomas	99	Male
Charles W. Holloway	100	Male
Lula Albert	102	Female
Joshua Brown	102	Male
Wilecia Wright	103	Female
Henry Brewster	103	Male
Willie E. Tolbert Jr.	103	Male
Linda C. Roland	104	Female
Eric Beck	104	Male
Darius V. Evans	104	Male
Ruby A. Staten	105	Female
Charlie Staten	105	Male